
The model BEM1-200 tilts pallets, crates, boxes or baskets
45° to facilitate loading or unloading. The deck height at a
horizontal position is 24". Tables have all welded steel
construction for years of durability. Unique design minimizes
pinch points to meet OSHA requirements. Units are equipped
with an industrial quality, 56 frame 2 HP motor. This motor
delivers best torque with minimal amperage draw and
maximum life. Standard voltage is 208-230/460V. A rainproof
24V push button hand control is standard. Optional NEMA
4 foot control with guard is available.

Increase Efficiency

Reduce Repetitive Motion Injury

All Welded Steel Construction

Available in 45°  and 90°  Tilts

45 DEGREE TILTER
Series BEM1-200

The model BEM1-500 incorporates many of the quality
features found in the Series BEM1-200 but features a full 90°
of tilt. Unit is ideal for upending products in shipping and
receiving operations. Standard with double acting cylinder
for controlled tilt and return. Unit must be lagged to floor.

90 DEGREE TILTER
Series BEM1-500

INDUSTRIAL TILT TABLE

PLATFORM SIZE
(WIDTH x LENGTH)

MODEL
NUMBER

BEM1-200-4250-2
BEM1-200-4848-2
BEM1-200-6050-2

BEM1-200-4250-4
BEM1-200-4848-4
BEM1-200-6050-4

BEM1-200-4250-6
BEM1-200-4848-6
BEM1-200-6050-6

42" x 50"
48" x 48"
60" x 50"

42" x 50"
48" x 48"
60" x 50"

42" x 50"
48" x 48"
60" x 50"

CAPACITY
(POUNDS)

2,000
2,000
2,000

4,000
4,000
4,000

6,000
6,000
6,000

* USABLE PLATFORM
(WIDTH x LENGTH)

MODEL
NUMBER

BEM1-500-4250-2
BEM1-500-4848-2
BEM1-500-6050-2

BEM1-500-4250-4
BEM1-500-4848-4
BEM1-500-6050-4

BEM1-500-4250-6
BEM1-500-4848-6
BEM1-500-6050-6

42" x 50"
48" x 48"
60" x 50"

42" x 50"
48" x 48"
60" x 50"

42" x 50"
48" x 48"
60" x 50"

CAPACITY
(POUNDS)

2,000
2,000
2,000

4,000
4,000
4,000

6,000
6,000
6,000

*Overall Platform Width is plus 4".
Overall Platform Length is plus 3".
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Fork
Pockets 7-1/2"W
x 2-1/2"H Usable

Slot Lock &
Restraint Chain

VIDEO
AVAILABLE

12" High
Steel Cradle

Ergonomic
Design

Properly Position Crates
& Baskets

2 Hp 56 Frame
Industrial Motor

Beacon Industries, Inc.  
12300 Old Tesson Rd.
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Phone: (314) 487-7600   Fax: (314) 487-0100 

beacontechnology.com
E-Mail: sales@beacontechnology.com


