INDUSTRIAL TILT TABLE

- Increase Efficiency
- Reduce Repetitive Motion Injury
- All Welded Steel Construction
- Available in 45° and 90° Tilts

45 DEGREE TILTER

Series BEM1-200

The model BEM1-200 tilts pallets, crates, boxes or baskets 45° to facilitate loading or unloading. The deck height at a horizontal position is 24". Tables have all welded steel construction for years of durability. Unique design minimizes pinch points to meet OSHA requirements. Units are equipped with an industrial quality, 56 frame 2 HP motor. This motor delivers best torque with minimal amperage draw and maximum life. Standard voltage is 208-230/460V. A rainproof 24V push button hand control is standard. Optional NEMA 4 foot control with guard is available.

MODEL NUMBER	PLATFORM SIZE (WIDTH x LENGTH)	CAPACITY (POUNDS)
BEM1-200-4250-2	42" x 50"	2,000
BEM1-200-4848-2	48" x 48"	2,000
BEM1-200-6050-2	60" x 50"	2,000
BEM1-200-4250-4	42" x 50"	4,000
BEM1-200-4848-4	48" x 48"	4,000
BEM1-200-6050-4	60" x 50"	4,000
BEM1-200-4250-6	42" x 50"	6,000
BEM1-200-4848-6	48" x 48"	6,000
BEM1-200-6050-6	60" x 50"	6,000

90 DEGREE TILTER

Series BEM1-500

The model BEM1-500 incorporates many of the quality features found in the Series BEM1-200 but features a full 90° of tilt. Unit is ideal for upending products in shipping and receiving operations. Standard with double acting cylinder for controlled tilt and return. Unit must be lagged to floor.

MODEL * NUMBER	USABLE PLATFORM (WIDTH x LENGTH)	CAPACITY (POUNDS)
BEM1-500-4250-2	42" x 50"	2,000
BEM1-500-4848-2	48" x 48"	2,000
BEM1-500-6050-2	60" x 50"	2,000
BEM1-500-4250-4	42" x 50"	4,000
BEM1-500-4848-4	48" x 48"	4,000
BEM1-500-6050-4	60" x 50"	4,000
BEM1-500-4250-6	42" x 50"	6,000
BEM1-500-4848-6	48" x 48"	6,000
BEM1-500-6050-6	60" x 50"	6,000









Beacon Industries, Inc. 12300 Old Tesson Rd. St. Louis, MO 63128-2247 USA Phone: (314) 487-7600 Fax: (314) 487-0100 beacontechnology.com E-Mail: sales@beacontechnology.com